

**MACC 390 / 2024**

**Order No. 08 , Dated 18-11-2025**

Today is fixed for taking steps upon O.P.No.1 (Owner) positively.

Petitioner files haziran through Ld. Lawyer.

Petitioner also files requisites upon O.P.No.1 (Owner) through Regd. Post.

Fix **15-01-2026** for Regd.A/D upon O.P.No.1 (Owner).

District Judge ,  
Paschim Medinipur