

MACC 390 / 2024

Order No. 10 , Dated 16-03-2026

Today is fixed for Regd.A/D upon O.P.No.1(Owner).

As per resolution taken by Bar Association, Paschim Medinipur no step has been taken by the parties.

No Regd.A/D has been received upon O.P.No.1 (Owner).

The case is adjourned.

Fix **19-05-2026** for Regd.A/D upon O.P.No.1 (Owner).

District Judge ,
Paschim Medinipur