

MACC 390 / 2024

Order No. 11 , Dated 19-05-2026

Today is fixed for Regd.A/D upon O.P.No.1(Owner).

Petitioner files hazira through Ld. Lawyer.

O.P.No.1 (Owner) appears this day by filing vokalatnama.

O.P.No.1 (Owner) files a petition praying for time for filing w/s.

Considered. Prayer is allowed.

Fix **21-07-2026** for filing w/s by O.P.No.1 (Owner).

District Judge ,
Paschim Medinipur